Sony Photo Gallery: Sony Camera Channel:Library
“sony      library“
Enter the exciting world of Sony α products through  Library,
the new photography-themed application for tablets.
Go to Google Play for Android Tablet. For iPad, go to App Store.  Then search for “sony     library“.
Interchangeable-lens digital camera
General Camera type Interchangeable-lens digital camera

FE 100-400mm F4.5-5.6 GM OSS (SEL100400GM)
FE 200-600mm F5.6-6.3 G OSS (SEL200600G)
Vario-Tessar T* E 16-70mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL1670Z)
E PZ 18-105mm F4 G OSS (SELP18105G)
E PZ 18-110mm F4 G OSS (SELP18110G)
E 18-135mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL18135)
E 18-55mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL1855)
E 18-200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS LE (SEL18200LE)
E 18-200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS (SEL18200)
E PZ 18-200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS (SELP18200)
　　 E 70-350mm F4.5-6.3 G OSS (SEL70350G)NEW
E 55-210mm F4.5-6.3 OSS (SEL55210)
E 10-18mm F4 OSS (SEL1018)
E PZ 16-50mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SELP1650)
FE 12-24mm F4 G (SEL1224G)
FE 16-35mm F2.8 GM (SEL1635GM)
Vario-Tessar T* FE 16-35mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL1635Z)
Vario-Tessar T* FE 24-70mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL2470Z)
FE 28-70mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL2870)
G LensTM
G LensTM
G LensTM
G LensTM
G MasterTM ZEISS®
ZEISS®
NEW E 16-55mm F2.8 G (SEL1655G)
1.4x Teleconverter (SEL14TC)
Planar T* FE 50 mm F1.4 ZA (SEL50F14Z)
FE 135mm F1.8 GM (SEL135F18GM)
FE 100mm F2.8 STF GM OSS (SEL100F28GM)
FE 28mm F2 (SEL28F20)
FE 24mm F1.4 GM (SEL24F14GM)
Distagon T* FE 35mm F1.4 ZA (SEL35F14Z) FE 90mm F2.8 Marco G OSS (SEL90M28G)
FE 85mm F1.8 (SEL85F18)
FE 35mm F1.8 (SEL35F18F)
Sonnar T* FE 35mm F2.8 ZA (SEL35F28Z)
Sonnar T* FE 55mm F1.8 ZA(SEL55F18Z)
FE 85mm F1.4 GM (SEL85F14GM)
FE 400mm F2.8 GM OSS
(SEL400F28GM)
FE 600mm F4 GM OSS
(SEL600F40GM)
FE 50mm F2.8 Marco (SEL50M28)Ultra Wide Converter (SEL075UWC)
Sonnar T* E 24mm F1.8 ZA  (SEL24F18Z)
E 20mm F2.8  (SEL20F28) E 50mm F1.8 OSS  (SEL50F18)
E 16mm F2.8  (SEL16F28) E 30mm F3.5 Macro (SEL30M35)
Ultra Wide Converter (VCL-ECU2)
E 35mm F1.8 OSS  (SEL35F18)Fisheye Converter (VCL-ECF2)
FE 50mm F1.8 (SEL50F18F)Fisheye Converter (SEL057FEC)
2x Teleconverter (SEL20TC)
*  Set DIGITAL/ANALOG
switch to ANALOG.